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VEHICLE INCOMING INSPECTION                                
Section I--General information                                
1. Asset ID  
2. M/H/K (Current)
3. Maint. Team Assigned
 4. Inspector/Number
5. NMC Date/Time
6. Work Order ID    
12. Accident/Abuse  
13. NMCS      
(VFM/VMS Approval)  
VFM/VMS & MC (Initial Start)
7. Work Order Reason        
Print First Name
Accident
FM&A & MC (Initial Stop)
 (Initials)
MC
(Applicable)
8. WRM ? Y/N
9. Nuclear ? Y/N
10. Reimb ? Y/N
Print Last Name
Abuse
Start Date/Time
Stop Date/Time
11. LIN/TAMCN    
Signature  
Start Date/Time
Stop Date/Time
Start Date/Time
Stop Date/Time
Section II--Inspection Items:  Codes: P is for pass (serviceable) and F is for fail (not serviceable) and NA is for Not Applicable
ITEMS TO BE CHECKED
P	
F
N A
ITEMS TO BE CHECKED
P	
F
N A
14. VEHICLE MARKINGS: Condition, IAW TO 36-1-191
24. HEATER/AIR CONDITIONER: Operation, Blower Fan, Vents 
15. TIRE/RIM: Damage, Wear, Pressure, Rotation, Size, Load Range, Tread, Valve, Stem/Caps.
25. WASHER/WIPER: Operation, Blades, Arms, Hoses, Fluid
16. BODY: Condition
26. ENGINE: Leaks, Belts, Mounting
17. CORROSION CONTROL: Rust, Paint
   26.1. EMISSION: (As Applicable)
18. DOORS/WINDOWS: Operation, Locks, Seals
27. STEERING: Wear,Looseness Operation
19. GLASS/MIRRORS: Condition, Mounting
28. FLUID LEVELS: Engine Oil, Coolant, Brake, Power Steering, Transmission, Alcohol Bottle, Hydraulic Assist Sys
20. HEADLINER/VISOR/SEATS: Operation, Condition
29. WOOD PLANKS: Cracks, Security
21. DASH, MATS, INTER. PANELS, ETC.: Condition, Mounting
30. BRAKES: Operation, Condition, Service, Park, and Emergency Sys(s) (as applicable)
22. SEAT BELTS: Operation, Clean, Frayed
31. WARNING DEVICES: Horn, Siren, Backup, PA
23. LIGHTS: Headlights, Brake Lights, Turn Signals, Clearance, Parking,  Hazards, Reverse, Beacon, Work, Compartment, Lenses, Reflectors
32. BATTERY: Hold Down, Box/Tray, Cables, Terminal Ends, Electrolyte level (as applicable if equipped with removable caps)
Section III--Required Repairs
JOB #
WORK PLAN ID/DESC
WORK PLAN TYPE CD
SERVICE PERFORMED
TECH NAME
EST HOURS
1
2
3
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JOB #
WORK PLAN ID/DESC
WORK PLAN TYPE CD
SERVICE PERFORMED
TECH NAME
EST HOURS
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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